CITY OF MILPITAS

Building & Safety Department 455 E. Calaveras Blvd. Milpitas, CA 95035 408-586-3240 www.ci.milpitas.ca.gov



BUSINESSES REQUIRING APPROVAL FROM SAN JOSE/SANTA CLARA WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PLANT (SJSCWPC)

Approval of the San Jose/Santa Clara Water Pollution Control Plant (SJSCWPC) is required for contaminated sewer waste discharge to the sanitary sewer system. Approval of this agency is also required for sizing of grease traps in food facilities and for determination of grease trap requirements in solid waste enclosures.

Please contact this agency to verify your specific project requirements.

San Jose / Santa Clara Water Pollution Control Plant San José City Hall-7th Floor Watershed Protection Division 200 East Santa Clara Street San José, CA 95113 (408) 945-3000 http://www.sanjoseca.gov/index.aspx?NID=1641